Contractors having experience in undertaking similar nature of work with like 

organizations or empaneled with NABARD JK RO may only submit Tender for 

the work. 

4.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: The tenderer shall deposit Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) amounting to Rs.75,778/-(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand 

Seven Hundred and Seventy Eight Only),  by  directly  crediting  the  amount  

in our  Current  Account as per the details given below, failing which, the 

Tender shall be rejected. No interest  shall  be  paid  on  the EMD  submitted  

by  the bidders.  Earnest Money Deposit shall be refunded to those tenderers

[...]

Bid Document Availability  
Bidding  document  can  be downloaded 

from www.nabard.org   

From    13.02.2023  

To :    06.03.2023 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

The Contractor shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit 

for an amount of Rs.75,778/-(Rupees Seventy Five 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Eight 

Only), which can be remitted by NEFT/RTGS into 

NABARD’s bank account as per details given below.  

Account Details of National Bank 

for payment of Earnest Money 

Deposit  

Payee Name : NABARD  

Current Account No : NABADMN17